1
Safety Barrier - DELTA
 1
20
0
 150
 110
 17,50

Table of contents
Deflection Zone:
   250 mm
Material properties
Operational temperature range -40° up to + 50°
Ignition Temperature 350 - 360°C
Flash Point 350 - 360°C
Toxicity Nontoxic
Chemical Resistance high - ISO/TR 10358
Hygiene Seals Non
Standard Warranty 5 years
Technical Information
Art. No. Description Weight Page
DFFS-M-4E Delta 4 End post 8,5 kg 3
DFFS-M-4M Delta 4 Middle post 8,7 kg 3
DFFS-M-4W90 Delta 4 Corner post 90° 8,7 kg 4
DFFS-M-4T Delta 4 T-post 8,7 kg 4
DFFS-M-4K Delta 4 Cross post 8,8 kg 5
DFFS-M-4W22.5 Delta 4 corner post 22.5º 8,7 kg 5
DFFS-M-4W45 Delta 4 corner post 45º 8,7 kg 6
DFFS-M-4W67.5 Delta 4 corner post 67.5º 8,7 kg 6
DFFS-M-4W292.5 Delta 4 corner post 292.5º 8,7 kg 7
DFFS-M-4W315 Delta 4 corner post 315º 8,7 kg 7
DFFS-M-4W337.5 Delta 4 corner post 337.5º 8,7 kg 8
DFFS-M-4H1 Delta 4 Beam Set, 1510 mm 6,0 kg 8
DFFS-M-4HI Delta 4 Beam set with individual length 4,5 kg / m 9
250 mm
3